G Line: Monday - Friday
AM PM
"R" Street Village Apts. 6:00 7:02 824 9:26 10:28 11:50] 12:52 1:54 3:16 4:18 5:20 642
El Redondo @ corner of Jenner before traffic circle 6:05 7:07 829 9:31 10:33 11:55| 12:57 1:59 3:21 423 525 647 Q Q?
Bellevue Ranch WP
Merced College The Bus terminal 6:10 7:12 834 9:36 10:381 12:00 1:02 2:04 3:26 428 5:30 6:52 ellevue kanc Student Activiti X, s%
Ironstone Dr. 6:12 7:14 8:36 9:38 10:40! 1202 1:04 2:06 3:28 4:30 532 6:54 Bellevue Road tudent Activities \'{\S%Q\}‘
Cardella and "M" Street SOD SOD SOD SOD SOD|SOD SOD SOD SOD SOD SOD SOD e~ Athletic Center bec)g,'&
Bellevue Ranch "Mandeville/Barclay" 6:16  7:18 840 9:42 10:44; 12:06 1.08 2:10 3:32 4:34 536 658 (50‘
Mammoth Lakes Rd. 6:23 7:25 8:47 9149 10:51!12:13 115 2117 3:39 4141 543 § ;\
Student Activities & Athletics Center 6:28 7:50 852 9:54 11:16! 12118 1:20 2142 3144 4146 6:.08 = Emigrant Pass
Emigrant Pass at Scholars Lane 6:30 7:52 854 956 11:18] 12:20 1:22 2:44 3:46 4:48 6:10 EO
Amtrak 6:45 807 9:09 10:11 11:33; 12:35 1:37 259 4:.01 503 6:25 2 O
Hollywood Mainplace Theatre 6:46  8:08 9:10 10:12 11:341 12:36 1:38 3:00 4:02 504 6:26 - Mammoth Lakes Rd.
"R" Street Village Apts. 7:02 824 926 10:28 11:50! 12:52 1:54 3116 418 520 6:42 §
~
.20
T
3
Ironstone Dr, S
~
=
Village Landing Apts. " " ) 3
g g 4P Merced College "The Bus" Terminal ~
El Redondo }——% %}%
Yosemite Avenue
-~
%, 3
% H
% A
< &
)....
lee <
Student Activities 4
& Athletic Center = \,05\ Olive Avenue
2, (&)
%
s Road Alexander Avenue
e
panch
Mammoth Lakes Rd. 5
0‘;7&
ffeef ‘
Amtrak Station
Emigrant Pass
§E§ \—{ Hollywood Theatres Mainplace

G Line - Campus & Downtown Summer 2015

OtTrOCHS UC MERCED CATTRACKS 1096t up 0 e min e

text message route updates,

UC MERCED " o
University of California, Merced , Office of Planning & Budget - Geospatial Analytics & Cartograhpic Services, 2015 TRANSP ORTATION AND PARKING SERVICES teXt FO' lOW @ U C MTa pS_G L' ne to 40404




